WEIGHT

15511

1512

135

1307

1488

481

1405

1738

157

1708

Skipper

Lastname @ FirstName  Weight

Garcia Agudo Rogue
Chaboud Matteo
Clamer Baptiste
Bourrust Fanny
Harris Ben
Mustacchi Carlo
Galbiati Emanuele
Bouwer Bjarne
van Eps Emilie
Hameeteman Paul

143

183

600

530

81

619

23

804

730

790

Bibs N°

LAST

Les Ailes De Saint-Tropez

Crew

Team Name Counrty Flag

Lastname  FirstName  Weight = BibsN°®

]
Serra | Garcia vincent 808 18 Micaletes &
| ]
Goleminov David 128 19 Black Pearl I I
Wagner Luka 750 16 LB Sailing Team I I
Jacolin Guillaume i 3 Team VAIKOOOOBI I I
Smith lzy 7071 20 Team Harris Smith
rainN
Palumbo Filippo 86.8 m wind raiders
Galbiati Giacomo 68.2 4 formula engineers

Guardians of the
van Rooijen Wouter 934 15 multihull DYRT (Dutch

Yacht Racing Team)

van Eps Quirijn 84.0 12 Zeilschool De Eilander

BlueMountainStateYach

Nieuwenhuys Govert 918 n N
tracing

I  Spain

U France

U France

I France

United
Kingdom

o ltaly

m Italy

[0 Netherlands

[0 Netherlands

[0 Netherlands



